completed to the extent of 80% or more and value of 
which is not less than the desired value at (a) above. 

in any Government Municipality/ Board/ Semi-Govt./ 
Corporation/ Statutory Authority/Undertaking etc. 

c) Cost Price of Tender documents :- N.A. 

d) Estimated cost put to Tender: Rs.24,81,385 (Ruppes Twenty four Lakh eighty one 

thousand three hundred and eighty five only) 

e) Earnest money:- 2% of the estimated amount Rs. 49,628/- as initial earnest 

money. Balance earnest money on the quoted rate, if any 

beyond Rs. 49,628/- to be deposited during agreement. 

The intending tenderer asked to deposit the earnest money

[...]

(ix) Date of uploading of list of Tenderers 
along with the offer rates through (on 
line) 

To be notified later. 

(x) Also if necessary for further 
negotiation through offline for final 
rate 

To be notified later 

(xi) Tender Participation Fees (Non 
Refundable) 

Rs. 6203.00 (Rupees six Thousand two Hundred and 

three only) 

Note:  

1. In case of Bandh / strike /holiday etc. falls on the schedule dates as mentioned above, the same will be 

treated next working day of the fixed dates and time as scheduled above only for Sl. No. g) vi) to ix) of 

Table-I under Clause 12.